[image: UKClubSites Oct07]Units Attending Group/Meet/ Young Persons Group or
School Group Booking

THIS FORM SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO SITE A MINIMUM OF 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO YOU DATE OF ARRIVAL.

NAME OF GROUP:					BOOKING REF: 
SITE: 
DATE OF ARRIVAL: 
         Name:  	    	     Pitch type		      Unit type		     Unit length
		  (If applicable)		                   (+ width if tent)

   1.							
   2.							
   3.							
   4.							
   5.							
   6.							
   7.							
   8.							
   9.							
10.							
11.							
12.							
13.							
14.							
15.							
16.							
17.							
18.							

1

1

image1.jpeg

